

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 220 OF 2024

M/s. Goel Ganga Infratech Solutions Pvt.ltd Thr....APPLICANT  
Its Director Mr. Amit Jayprakash Goel

V/S

Shri. Mohammed Shirazi ....RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 226 OF 2024

M/s. Shahenshah Properties Pvt. Ltd. Thr Its ....APPLICANT  
Mrs. Sandhya Godiawala

V/S

Mr. Mohammed Shirazi ....RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 230 OF 2024

Poona Warehousing Pvt. Ltd. Thr. Its Director ....APPLICANT  
Smt. Vasumati Pramod Talera

V/S

Mr. Mohammed Shirazi ....RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION STAMP NO. 8933 OF 2024

Navmadhuban Co-operative Housing Society Ltd..APPLICANT

V/S

Mr. Mohammad Shirazi ....RESPONDENT

